
09-15-25

Turnout for Events

FMCA

A6051416 Future Masters Chess Academy

1 Sun 2023-02-26 42 FMCA - Scholastics

2 Sun 2023-03-12 44 FMCA - Scholastics

3 Sun 2023-04-16 39 FMCA - Scholastics

4 Sun 2023-05-14 36 FMCA - Scholastics

5 Sun 2023-06-25 58 FMCA - Scholastics

6 Sun 2023-07-30 53 FMCA - Scholastics

7 Sun 2023-08-20 42 FMCA - Scholastics

8 Sun 2023-09-24 32 FMCA - Scholastics

9 Sun 2023-10-29 50 FMCA - Scholastics

10 Sun 2023-11-12 30 FMCA - Scholastics

11 Sun 2023-12-17 30 FMCA - Scholastics

Attendance: 456 Average: 41

1 Mon 2023-01-16 58 FMCA - Scholastics

Attendance: 58 Average: 58

1 Thu 2023-07-13 25 FMCA - Summer Rated 1

2 Thu 2023-07-20 31 FMCA - Summer Rated 2

Attendance: 56 Average: 28

1 Sat 2023-06-24 34 FMCA - Masters

2 Sat 2023-07-29 25 FMCA - Masters

3 Sat 2023-09-30 32 FMCA - Masters

4 Sat 2023-10-28 21 FMCA - Masters

5 Sat 2023-12-30 18 FMCA - Junior Masters

Attendance: 130 Average: 26

1 Sun 2024-01-14 28 FMCA - Scholastics

2 Sun 2024-02-25 24 FMCA - Scholastics

3 Sun 2024-03-24 23 FMCA - Scholastics

4 Sun 2024-04-21 39 FMCA - Scholastics

5 Sun 2024-05-19 28 FMCA - Scholastics

6 Sun 2024-06-30 43 FMCA - Scholastics

7 Sun 2024-08-25 12 FMCA - Summer

8 Sun 2024-08-25 27 FMCA - Chess for Success

9 Sun 2024-09-15 32 FMCA - Scholastics

10 Sun 2024-10-20 27 FMCA - Scholastics

11 Sun 2024-11-10 22 FMCA - Scholastics

12 Sun 2024-11-24 39 FMCA - Ashland - Grand Opening

13 Sun 2024-12-08 20 FMCA - Scholastics

14 Sun 2024-12-29 43 FMCA - Ashland - End of Year Bash

Attendance: 407 Average: 29

1 Wed 2024-07-24 16 FMCA - Summer

Attendance: 16 Average: 16

1 Sat 2024-01-27 17 FMCA - Masters

2 Sat 2024-02-24 14 FMCA - Masters

3 Sat 2024-09-28 12 FMCA - Future Masters

4 Sat 2024-10-26 10 FMCA - Future Masters

5 Sat 2024-12-07 6 FMCA - Ashland - Quads

6 Sat 2024-12-14 11 FMCA - Ashland - Quads

7 Sat 2024-12-21 12 FMCA - Ashland - Quads

Attendance: 82 Average: 12

1 Sun 2025-02-02 32 FMCA - Burlington Scholastics

2 Sun 2025-03-09 27 FMCA - Burlington Scholastics

3 Sun 2025-04-20 20 FMCA - Burlington - Scholastics

4 Sun 2025-05-18 16 FMCA - Burlington - Scholastics

5 Sun 2025-07-13 16 FMCA - Burlington - Scholastics

6 Sun 2025-08-10 20 FMCA - Burlington - Scholastics

Attendance: 131 Average: 22

1 Mon 2025-01-20 23 FMCA - Ashland - Scholastics

Attendance: 23 Average: 23

1 Tue 2025-01-28 8 FMCA - Ashland - Tuesdays

2 Tue 2025-02-25 6 FMCA - Ashland - Tuesdays

3 Tue 2025-03-25 8 FMCA - Ashland - Tuesdays

4 Tue 2025-04-29 8 FMCA - Ashland - Tuesdays

5 Tue 2025-05-27 10 FMCA - Ashland - Tuesdays

6 Tue 2025-07-29 7 FMCA - Ashland - Tuesdays

Attendance: 47 Average: 8

1 Wed 2025-08-06 8 FMCA - Burlington - Quads

Attendance: 8 Average: 8

1 Thu 2025-07-10 6 FMCA - Burlington - Summer Camp

2 Thu 2025-07-24 11 FMCA - Burlington - Scholastics

Attendance: 17 Average: 9

1 Sat 2025-01-18 7 FMCA - Ashland - Quads

2 Sat 2025-02-01 14 FMCA - Ashland - Quads

3 Sat 2025-02-15 8 FMCA - Ashland - Quads

4 Sat 2025-03-01 5 FMCA - Ashland - Quads

5 Sat 2025-03-08 12 FMCA - Ashland - Quads

6 Sat 2025-03-15 8 FMCA - Ashland - Quads

7 Sat 2025-03-22 11 FMCA - Ashland - Quads

8 Sat 2025-03-29 8 FMCA - Ashland - Quads

9 Sat 2025-04-12 18 FMCA - Ashland - Quads

10 Sat 2025-04-19 8 FMCA - Ashland - Quads

11 Sat 2025-04-26 26 FMCA - Ashland - Scholastics

12 Sat 2025-05-03 8 FMCA - Ashland - Quads

13 Sat 2025-05-10 6 FMCA - Ashland - Quads

14 Sat 2025-05-17 6 FMCA - Ashland - Quads

15 Sat 2025-05-31 6 FMCA - Ashland - Quads

16 Sat 2025-06-07 16 FMCA - Ashland - Quads

17 Sat 2025-06-14 10 FMCA - Ashland - Quads

18 Sat 2025-06-21 9 FMCA - Ashland - Tuesdays

19 Sat 2025-06-21 10 FMCA - Ashland - Quads

20 Sat 2025-06-28 22 FMCA - Ashland - Scholastics

21 Sat 2025-07-05 8 FMCA - Ashland - Quads

22 Sat 2025-07-12 8 FMCA - Ashland - Quads

23 Sat 2025-07-19 12 FMCA - Ashland - Quads

24 Sat 2025-07-26 15 FMCA - Ashland - Scholastics

25 Sat 2025-08-23 20 FMCA - Ashland - Scholastics

Attendance: 281 Average: 11
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